
Ncc 2022-23 Club Dpi No.4 Results  
Held on 31 January 2023 at Nantwich  
Judge: Les Hitchcock ARPS  

DiCentra 4.18.578.0 Page 1  

Images Scoring 10 or Better or with Award  
9578 Macaque Family 20   

Bryan Averill  
4419 Colours of Patagonia 19   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
6229 Storm Gathering Over The Great Orme 19   

Nick Hutt  
9198 Male Orange Tip 19   

David Luker  
9806 Night Chases Day Away 19   

Nick Hutt  
1232 After The Rain 19 

Andrea Davies  
4817 On Display 19   

Emma England  
2352 Puffin with Sand Eels 18   

Brian Sankey  
4148 Cumulus Reflections 18   

John Kay  
2972 Eurasian Jay 18   

Pete Allcock  
5028 Industrious 18   

Adrian Wright  
6635 Sunset Sail 18   

Bryan Averill  
8836 Royal Stag 18   

Brian Sankey  
8507 Determination 17   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
5693 Ostrich 17   

Wendy Williams CPAGB  
6030 No More Room At The Drey 17   

Pete Allcock  
3237 Olive Grove In Springtime 17   

John Kay  
1400 Tulipa 17   

David Luker  
2508 Bloodroot Duo 17   

Emma England  
1808 Rotor Head 16   

David Hoyle  
993 Skylight 16   

Mike Quarterman  
2007 On the look out 16   

Rex Kingsley  
6991 Concentration 16   

Roy Penlington  
7626 Teamwork 16   

David Hoyle  
2777 Smiler 16   

Wendy Williams CPAGB  
7971 Low cloud Nevis Range 16   

John Dodd  
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8372 One misty morning 16   
Mike Quarterman  

8986 Chinese Windmill Palm 16   
David Westhead  

723 Pacified 16   
Fiona Quarterman LRPS  

5411 Autumn Colours 15   
Andrea Davies  

7386 Blue Damsels Mating 15   
Rex Kingsley  

5864 I Am Watching You 15   
Roy Penlington  

6466 Camera, roar 15   
Adrian Wright  

324 ICM Nant Mill 14   
John Dodd  

3533 Ruddy shelduck 14   
David Westhead  

3851 Harbour Song 14   
Fiona Quarterman LRPS  

  



Ncc 2022-23 Club Dpi No.4 Results  
Held on 31 January 2023 at Nantwich  
Judge: Les Hitchcock ARPS  

DiCentra 4.18.578.0 Page 3  

Entrant Scores  
Adrian Wright Total: 33    
5028 Industrious 18   
6466 Camera, roar 15   

Andrea Davies Total: 34    
1232 After The Rain 19   
5411 Autumn Colours 15   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB Total: 36    
4419 Colours of Patagonia 19   
8507 Determination 17   

Brian Sankey Total: 36    
2352 Puffin with Sand Eels 18   
8836 Royal Stag 18   

Bryan Averill Total: 38    
9578 Macaque Family 20   
6635 Sunset Sail 18   

David Hoyle Total: 32    
1808 Rotor Head 16   
7626 Teamwork 16   

David Luker Total: 36    
9198 Male Orange Tip 19   
1400 Tulipa 17   

David Westhead Total: 30    
8986 Chinese Windmill Palm 16   
3533 Ruddy shelduck 14   

Emma England Total: 36    
4817 On Display 19   
2508 Bloodroot Duo 17   

Fiona Quarterman LRPS Total: 30    
723 Pacified 16   
3851 Harbour Song 14   

John Dodd Total: 30    
7971 Low cloud Nevis Range 16   
324 ICM Nant Mill 14   

John Kay Total: 35    
4148 Cumulus Reflections 18   
3237 Olive Grove In Springtime 17   

Mike Quarterman Total: 32    
993 Skylight 16   
8372 One misty morning 16   

Nick Hutt Total: 38    
6229 Storm Gathering Over The Great Orme 19   
9806 Night Chases Day Away 19   

Pete Allcock Total: 35    
2972 Eurasian Jay 18   
6030 No More Room At The Drey 17   

Rex Kingsley Total: 31    
2007 On the look out 16   
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7386 Blue Damsels Mating 15   
Roy Penlington Total: 31    
6991 Concentration 16   
5864 I Am Watching You 15   

Wendy Williams CPAGB Total: 33    
5693 Ostrich 17   
2777 Smiler 16   
  

Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 18  
No. of Entries: 36  

  
Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  
 20: 1 (3%) 1 (3%)  
 19: 6 (17%) 7 (19%)  
 18: 6 (17%) 13 (36%)  
 17: 6 (17%) 19 (53%)  
 16: 10 (28%) 29 (81%)  
 15: 4 (11%) 33 (92%)  
 14: 3 (8%) 36 (100%)  
 Average Mark: 16.81  
 Total Marks: 605.0  
 Held back: 18 (50%)  
 Held images: #1232, #1400, #2352, #2508, #2972, #3237, #4148, #4419, #4817, #5028, 
#5693, #6030, #6229, #6635, #8836, #9198, #9578, #9806  

  


